side seal, front fixing, with wiper
Medium Duty Sliders, size 35 Long Linear ​
Rails
Order No. For rail type No. of rollers d1 h1 h2 l1 l2 l3 l4 Mx
Nm
My
Nm
L1935.35CL-100-T T 3 M6 35 17.5 100 114 45 27.5 13.1 34.3
L1935.35CL-100-U U 3 M6 35 17.5 100 114 45 27.5 0 0
L1935.35CL-120-TA T 4 M6 35 17.5 120 134 60 30.0 24.3 44.1
L1935.35CL-120-UA U 4 M6 35 17.5 120 134 60 30.0 0 0
L1935.35CL-120-TB T 4 M6 35 17.5 120 134 60 30.0 24.3 44.1
L1935.35CL-120-UB U 4 M6 35 17.5 120 134 60 30.0 0 0
L1935.35CL-150-T T 5 M6 35 17.5 150 164 30 30.0 24.3 58.8
L1935.35CL-150-U U 5 M6 35 17.5 150 164 30 30.0 0 0
L1935.35CL-180-TA T 6 M6 35 17.5 180 194 60 30.0 29.0 75.6
L1935.35CL-180-UA U 6 M6 35 17.5 180 194 60 30.0 0 0
L1935.35CL-180-TB T 6 M6 35 17.5 180 194 60 30.0 29.0 75.6
L1935.35CL-180-UB U 6 M6 35 17.5 180 194 60 30.0 0 0
Order No. Mzr
Nm
Mzl
Nm
w1
±0.15
w2 w3
Dyn. load C
N
max.
Static load C0 ax.
N
max.
Static load C0 rad.
N
max.
L1935.35CL-100-T 62.7 62.75 30 16.5 12 8200 1080 3580
L1935.35CL-100-U 62.7 62.7 30 16.5 12 8200 0 3580
L1935.35CL-120-​TA 53.7 161.2 30 16.5 12 8200 1240 3580
L1935.35CL-120-​UA 53.7 161.2 30 16.5 12 8200 0 3580
L1935.35CL-120-​TB 161.2 53.7 30 16.5 12 8200 1240 3580
L1935.35CL-120-​UB 161.2 53.7 30 16.5 12 8200 0 3580
L1935.35CL-150-T 161.2 161.2 30 16.5 12 9756 1490 4260